
KELLY	MONISSE	
	
Eyes:	Hazel	
Hair:	Blonde/Brunette	
Height:	164cm	
	

k.monisse@gmail.com	
0423382307	

	
TELEVISION	
YEAR	 	
2019	
2019	 	
2018	 	
	
FILM	
YEAR	
2020	
2019	
2018	
	
2018	
	
	
THEATRE	
YEAR	
2018	 	
2017	
2017	
2017	
2017	 	
2017	
	
VOICEOVER	
YEAR	
2020	
2019	
2019	
2019	
2019	
2019	
2019	
2019	
	
	
TRAINING	
YEAR	
2019-2020	
2019	
2019	
2019	
2018	
2016-2018	
2013-2014	

	
	
TYPE	
Commercial	
Commercial	
Commercial	 	
	
	
TYPE	
Short	Film	
Short	Film	
Short	Film	
	
Short	Film	
	
	
	
TITLE	
Decadence	
Blanc	Placards	
Loving	the	Alien	
Frankie	&	Johnny	
Three	Sisters	
As	You	Like	it	
	
	
TYPE	
TV&	Web	
TV	&	RADIO	
TV	Campaign	
TV	Campaign	
TV	Show	
TV	Show	
TV	Campaign	
TV	Show	
	
	
	
TUTOR	
Les	Chantry		
Scott	Williams	
Daisy	Hicks	
Rachael	Brand	
Miranda	Harcourt	
The	Actors	Centre		
ADPI	

	
	
PROJECT/CHARACTER	
Google	Nest	-	Girlfriend	
Ohana	–	Wife/Mother	
Optus	-	Emotive	
	
	
TITLE/CHARACTER	
“Boundaries”	Ms	O’Shea	
“Arlo”	–	Leisl	
“Body	in	the	Backyard”	-
Mel	
“Double	Pace”	-	Lucinda	
	
	
	
CHARACTER	
ACA,	Helen	
Sydney	Opera	House	
ACA,	Kymberlee		
Frankie	
Masha	/	Anfisa	
Audrey	/	La	Belle	
	
	
CLIENT	
Neutrogena	 	
University	QLD	Campaign	
Revlon	
Westpac	
“Doctor	Doctor”		
“Les	Norton”	
Allen’s	Lollies	
“Total	Control”	
	
	
	
COMPANY	
The	Actors	Studio			
Impulse	Company		
The	Hub		
Channel	10	
AFTRS	
Full	Time	Adv.	Diploma	
Full	Time	Adv.	Diploma	

	
	
DIRECTOR	
Lachlan	Dickie	
Michael	Fardell	
Cuba	Gooding	Jnr.	
	
	
DIRECTOR	
Nathan	Short	
Wayne	Tunks	
Eddie	Arya	
	
Oren	Lavie	
	
	
	
DIRECTOR	
Maeliosa	Stafford	
Anne	Collard	
Adam	Cook/	Troy	Harrison	
Gayle	Edwards	
Adam	Cook	
Jennifer	West		
	
	
COMPANY	
DDB	
Traffic	Film	TV	
Initiative	Media	
DDB	
Easy	Tiger	
RPRD	
Connecting	Plots	
Unison	
	
	
	
DISCIPLINE	
Screen	Acting	
Meisner	
Casting	
Presenting	and	Improv	
Screen	Acting	
Acting	
Musical	Theatre	


