KELLY MONISSE

Eyes: Hazel Hair: Blonde/Brunette Height: 164cm

TELEVISION YEAR 2019 2019 2018	TYPE Commercial Commercial Commercial	PROJECT/CHARACTER Google Nest - Girlfriend Ohana – Wife/Mother Optus - Emotive	DIRECTOR Lachlan Dickie Michael Fardell Cuba Gooding Jnr.
FILM YEAR 2020 2019 2018	TYPE Short Film Short Film Short Film	TITLE/CHARACTER "Boundaries" Ms O'Shea "Arlo" – Leisl "Body in the Backyard" - Mel "Double Pace" - Lucinda	DIRECTOR Nathan Short Wayne Tunks Eddie Arya Oren Lavie
THEATRE YEAR 2018 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017	TITLE Decadence Blanc Placards Loving the Alien Frankie & Johnny Three Sisters As You Like it	CHARACTER ACA, Helen Sydney Opera House ACA, Kymberlee Frankie Masha / Anfisa Audrey / La Belle	DIRECTOR Maeliosa Stafford Anne Collard Adam Cook/ Troy Harrison Gayle Edwards Adam Cook Jennifer West
VOICEOVER YEAR 2020 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019	TYPE TV& Web TV & RADIO TV Campaign TV Campaign TV Show TV Show TV Campaign TV Show	CLIENT Neutrogena University QLD Campaign Revlon Westpac "Doctor Doctor" "Les Norton" Allen's Lollies "Total Control"	COMPANY DDB Traffic Film TV Initiative Media DDB Easy Tiger RPRD Connecting Plots Unison
TRAINING YEAR 2019-2020 2019 2019 2019 2018 2016-2018 2013-2014	TUTOR Les Chantry Scott Williams Daisy Hicks Rachael Brand Miranda Harcourt The Actors Centre ADPI	COMPANY The Actors Studio Impulse Company The Hub Channel 10 AFTRS Full Time Adv. Diploma Full Time Adv. Diploma	DISCIPLINE Screen Acting Meisner Casting Presenting and Improv Screen Acting Acting Musical Theatre

k.monisse@gmail.com

0423382307